
15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 10
27 JUL 2013 ­ 10:00

Men's 10m Platform
10m Plate­forme Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
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Dive
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DD
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive
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Dive
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Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 QIU Bo CHN 407B 3.5 8.5  7.5  8.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  82.25 3 82.25 3 2.35
626B 3.5 8.5  9.5  9.5  9.0 8.0 9.0 9.5  96.25 1 178.50 1  
307C 3.3 9.0  10  10  9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5  92.40 1 270.90 1  
207B 3.6 7.5  6.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  77.40 5 348.30 1  
109B 4.1 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  86.10 3 434.40 1  
5255B 3.6 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5  90.00 3 524.40 1  

2 BOUDIA David USA 6245D 3.6 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  84.60 1 84.60 1  
407C 3.2 9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  86.40 =3 171.00 2 7.50
109C 3.7 6.0  6.5  7.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  74.00 10 245.00 3 25.90
307C 3.3 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  69.30 =12 314.30 4 34.00
207B 3.6 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  97.20 1 411.50 2 22.90
5255B 3.6 8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  91.80 2 503.30 2 21.10

3 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 8.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  75.20 6 75.20 6 9.40
109C 3.7 6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  62.90 =18 138.10 12 40.40
307C 3.3 8.5  9.5  9.0  9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5  87.45 3 225.55 6 45.35
6245D 3.6 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  75.60 6 301.15 7 47.15
207B 3.6 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  91.80 2 392.95 4 41.45
5255B 3.6 9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5  93.60 1 486.55 3 37.85

4 KLEIN Sascha GER 407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  67.20 =15 67.20 =15 17.40
109C 3.7 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  88.80 2 156.00 5 22.50
626B 3.5 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  89.25 2 245.25 2 25.65
207B 3.6 7.0  7.0  8.0  6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5  73.80 11 319.05 2 29.25
307C 3.3 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  82.50 =4 401.55 3 32.85
5255B 3.6 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  81.00 =7 482.55 4 41.85

5 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR 407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  72.00 =9 72.00 =9 12.60
109C 3.7 6.0  5.0  6.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  62.90 =18 134.90 14 43.60
6245D 3.6 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  75.60 =7 210.50 11 60.40
207C 3.3 9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0  87.45 1 297.95 8 50.35
5255B 3.6 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  75.60 9 373.55 6 60.85
307C 3.3 8.0  9.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  84.15 5 457.70 5 66.70

6 LIN Yue CHN 407C 3.2 9.0  8.5  9.5  8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5  83.20 2 83.20 2 1.40
307C 3.3 7.5  7.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.25 10 157.45 4 21.05
207B 3.6 8.0  7.5  7.5  6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  81.00 5 238.45 4 32.45
109C 3.7 5.0  5.5  5.0  5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5  57.35 24 295.80 9 52.50
6245D 3.6 6.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  79.20 =6 375.00 5 59.40
5255B 3.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0  81.00 =7 456.00 6 68.40

7 SANCHEZ German MEX 207C 3.3 6.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  69.30 13 69.30 13 15.30
407C 3.2 8.0  8.5  9.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  78.40 7 147.70 6 30.80
626C 3.3 7.5  7.0  8.0  7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0  74.25 9 221.95 7 48.95
109C 3.7 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  81.40 3 303.35 5 44.95
307C 3.3 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5  61.05 20 364.40 9 70.00
5156B 3.8 7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  85.50 4 449.90 7 74.50

8 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 5253B 3.2 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5  72.00 =9 72.00 =9 12.60
6142D 3.1 7.5  8.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  74.40 9 146.40 7 32.10
107B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 =11 218.40 9 52.50
407C 3.2 7.0  5.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.60 16 284.00 10 64.30
207C 3.3 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  82.50 =4 366.50 8 67.90
307C 3.3 6.0  6.0  6.5  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  59.40 23 425.90 8 98.50

9 GARCIA Ivan MEX 109C 3.7 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  81.40 4 81.40 4 3.20
207C 3.3 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  79.20 6 160.60 3 17.90
6245D 3.6 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  75.60 =7 236.20 5 34.70
307C 3.3 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  79.20 4 315.40 3 32.90
409C 4.1 4.0  4.5  4.5  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5  53.30 24 368.70 7 65.70
5156B 3.8 4.0  5.0  4.5  4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5  55.10 24 423.80 9 100.60

10 CHIARABINI Andrea ITA 407C 3.2 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 =15 67.20 =15 17.40
109C 3.7 6.5  6.0  5.5  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  64.75 15 131.95 16 46.55
626C 3.3 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  70.95 14 202.90 13 68.00
207C 3.3 7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.25 =8 277.15 11 71.15
307C 3.3 7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  74.25 =10 351.40 10 83.00
5253B 3.2 6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 =19 418.60 10 105.80
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11 AGUIRRE Jeinkler CUB 107B 3.0 8.0  9.0  9.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  73.50 8 73.50 8 11.10
207C 3.3 6.5  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  66.00 14 139.50 10 39.00
6243D 3.2 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  81.60 4 221.10 8 49.80
407C 3.2 8.5  9.0  8.5  7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  81.60 2 302.70 6 45.60
307C 3.3 4.0  4.0  4.0  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0  39.60 27 342.30 11 92.10
5255B 3.6 6.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  73.80 13 416.10 11 108.30

12 OOI Tze Liang MAS 5253B 3.2 7.0  6.5  5.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  65.60 18 65.60 18 19.00
6243D 3.2 6.5  6.0  5.5  6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5  57.60 =23 123.20 20 55.30
107B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 15 190.70 17 80.20
207C 3.3 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0  66.00 15 256.70 14 91.60
307C 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0  74.25 =10 330.95 13 103.45
407C 3.2 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  81.60 6 412.55 12 111.85

13 DALEY Thomas GBR 626B 3.5 7.0  5.5  6.0  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0  59.50 21 59.50 21 25.10
407C 3.2 9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0  86.40 =3 145.90 8 32.60
207B 3.6 5.5  5.0  4.5  6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0  55.80 19 201.70 14 69.20
109C 3.7 4.5  5.0  5.0  4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0  53.65 25 255.35 17 92.95
5255B 3.6 7.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  70.20 16 325.55 14 108.85
307C 3.3 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  80.85 10 406.40 13 118.00

14 RIOS LOPERA Juan COL 5255B 3.6 8.0  7.0  8.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  79.20 5 79.20 5 5.40
407C 3.2 5.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0  59.20 22 138.40 11 40.10
626C 3.3 7.5  6.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  *54.45 =21 192.85 16 78.05
107B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =18 255.85 16 92.45
207C 3.3 7.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  69.30 17 325.15 15 109.25
307C 3.3 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  79.20 11 404.35 14 120.05

15 STEIN Dominik GER 6245D 3.6 5.0  5.5  5.5  5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5  59.40 22 59.40 22 25.20
107B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0  76.50 8 135.90 13 42.60
407C 3.2 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  80.00 6 215.90 10 55.00
207C 3.3 4.0  3.5  4.0  3.0 5.0 4.0 3.5  37.95 28 253.85 18 94.45
307C 3.3 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  79.20 =6 333.05 12 101.35
5253B 3.2 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  70.40 16 403.45 15 120.95

16 ZAKHAROV Anton UKR 407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0  72.00 =9 72.00 =9 12.60
207B 3.6 6.0  5.5  5.0  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0  59.40 21 131.40 17 47.10
107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0  72.00 =11 203.40 12 67.50
307C 3.3 5.0  4.5  4.5  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5  44.55 =26 247.95 20 100.35
626B 3.5 7.5  7.5  8.0  6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0  77.00 8 324.95 16 109.45
5255B 3.6 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  75.60 12 400.55 16 123.85

17 NAZIN Sergey RUS 6243D 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  73.60 7 73.60 7 11.00
207B 3.6 3.5  4.0  4.0  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0  43.20 30 116.80 22 61.70
407C 3.2 7.5  6.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 =11 188.80 18 82.10
307C 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  74.25 =8 263.05 13 85.25
109C 3.7 3.5  3.5  3.5  3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0  38.85 28 301.90 20 132.50
5255B 3.6 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  81.00 =7 382.90 17 141.50

18 KIM Sun Bom PRK 107B 3.0 5.5  5.0  5.5  5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5  46.50 27 46.50 27 38.10
407C 3.2 9.0  9.5  9.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5  83.20 5 129.70 19 48.80
626C 3.3 6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5  54.45 =21 184.15 19 86.75
307C 3.3 7.0  6.0  7.0  6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5  61.05 20 245.20 21 103.10
207B 3.6 6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  64.80 18 310.00 18 124.40
5253B 3.2 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 =19 377.20 18 147.20

19 JONES Harry USA 407C 3.2 5.5  4.5  5.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5  48.00 26 48.00 26 36.60
307C 3.3 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  70.95 13 118.95 21 59.55
207B 3.6 5.5  5.0  4.5  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  48.60 24 167.55 24 103.35

6142D 3.1 6.5  7.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 17 232.65 23 115.65
109C 3.7 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  72.15 13 304.80 19 129.60
5255B 3.6 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  70.20 17 375.00 19 149.40

20 PAEZ Robert VEN 6142D 3.1 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0  68.20 14 68.20 14 16.40
107B 3.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 =11 140.20 9 38.30
407C 3.2 7.0  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  59.20 18 199.40 15 71.50
207C 3.3 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  69.30 =12 268.70 12 79.60
307C 3.3 3.0  2.5  3.0  3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5  31.35 29 300.05 21 134.35
5253B 3.2 7.5  6.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  67.20 =19 367.25 20 157.15
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21 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 5253B 3.2 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  62.40 20 62.40 20 22.20
407C 3.2 4.5  5.0  5.0  4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0  48.00 29 110.40 27 68.10
6243D 3.2 5.5  5.0  5.5  6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  52.80 23 163.20 26 107.70
207C 3.3 5.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0  59.40 =21 222.60 25 125.70
307C 3.3 6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  64.35 19 286.95 23 147.45
109C 3.7 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5  72.15 15 359.10 21 165.30

22 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 305C 2.7 5.5  4.5  5.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  44.55 28 44.55 28 40.05
6243D 3.2 7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  72.00 =11 116.55 23 61.95
107B 3.0 8.0  7.0  8.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  64.50 17 181.05 20 89.85
5253B 3.2 7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  75.20 7 256.25 15 92.05
407C 3.2 6.0  6.0  6.5  5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0  57.60 21 313.85 17 120.55
207C 3.3 4.0  4.5  4.0  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0  41.25 29 355.10 22 169.30

23 VALHEIM Espen NOR 616B 3.3 4.5  3.0  4.5  3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5  36.30 30 36.30 30 48.30
107B 3.0 8.0  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  64.50 16 100.80 29 77.70
205B 2.9 6.5  6.0  5.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  55.10 20 155.90 29 115.00
305C 2.7 5.5  6.5  5.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  44.55 =26 200.45 29 147.85
407C 3.2 8.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  70.40 15 270.85 27 163.55
5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  73.60 14 344.45 23 179.95

24 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 407C 3.2 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  59.20 23 59.20 23 25.40
107B 3.0 6.5  6.5  5.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  51.00 27 110.20 28 68.30
207B 3.6 5.5  4.0  4.5  4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0  46.80 27 157.00 28 113.90
307C 3.3 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5  59.40 =21 216.40 26 131.90
5253B 3.2 8.0  7.0  6.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 14 288.40 22 146.00
6245D 3.6 4.0  4.5  3.0  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5  45.00 =25 333.40 24 191.00

25 JENSEN Daniel NOR 407C 3.2 4.5  4.0  4.5  4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5  38.40 29 38.40 29 46.20
616C 3.1 5.5  6.5  5.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0  57.35 25 95.75 30 82.75
305C 2.7 6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  47.25 26 143.00 30 127.90
107B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  63.00 =18 206.00 28 142.30
205B 2.9 6.0  5.5  6.5  6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5  53.65 23 259.65 28 174.75
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0  68.80 18 328.45 25 195.95

26 SO Myong Hyok PRK 107B 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  58.50 24 58.50 24 26.10
407C 3.2 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  57.60 =23 116.10 24 62.40
307C 3.3 5.5  5.0  5.5  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0  47.85 25 163.95 25 106.95
626B 3.5 6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5  66.50 14 230.45 24 117.85
207B 3.6 5.0  4.5  5.0  4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5  52.20 25 282.65 25 151.75
5255B 3.6 3.5  4.0  3.5  3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0  41.40 28 324.05 26 200.35

27 WOO Haram KOR 5253B 3.2 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0  67.20 =15 67.20 =15 17.40
107B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  63.00 17 130.20 18 48.30
407C 3.2 4.5  4.0  4.5  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  43.20 29 173.40 23 97.50
207C 3.3 6.0  5.5  7.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  59.40 =21 232.80 22 115.50
307C 3.3 5.0  4.5  5.0  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5  46.20 26 279.00 26 155.40
626C 3.3 4.0  4.5  4.5  4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5  42.90 27 321.90 27 202.50

28 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  72.00 =9 72.00 =9 12.60
407C 3.2 7.0  6.5  5.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  62.40 20 134.40 15 44.10
207C 3.3 5.5  4.0  3.5  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0  41.25 30 175.65 22 95.25
626C 3.3 3.5  3.5  3.5  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5  34.65 29 210.30 27 138.00
5253B 3.2 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  73.60 12 283.90 24 150.50
307C 3.3 3.5  3.5  3.5  4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0  34.65 30 318.55 28 205.85

29 PAZ GAMBOA
Yumandy

CUB 5253B 3.2 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0  64.00 19 64.00 19 20.60
626B 3.5 4.5  5.5  4.0  5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0  50.75 28 114.75 25 63.75
407C 3.2 4.5  4.0  4.0  5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5  44.80 28 159.55 27 111.35
307C 3.3 3.0  2.5  2.5  2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0  26.40 30 185.95 30 162.35
207C 3.3 6.5  5.5  5.0  5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0  56.10 22 242.05 30 192.35
107B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  63.00 22 305.05 29 219.35

Legend:
* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty
Jn Judge number n No. Number No. Number
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15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 10
27 JUL 2013 ­ 10:00

Men's 10m Platform
10m Plate­forme Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

30 KIM Yeongnam KOR 407C 3.2 6.5  6.0  6.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  57.60 25 57.60 25 27.00
107B 3.0 5.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0  55.50 26 113.10 26 65.40
207B 3.6 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0  64.80 16 177.90 21 93.00
307C 3.3 7.5  7.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5  74.25 =8 252.15 19 96.15
6243D 3.2 0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  0.00 30 252.15 29 182.25
5255B 3.6 4.0  4.0  4.5  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5  45.00 =25 297.15 30 227.25

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
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15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 210
27 JUL 2013 ­ 14:00

Men's 10m Platform
10m Plate­forme Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal
Demi­Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 BOUDIA David USA 6245D 3.6 9.0  8.5  7.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  91.80 2 91.80 2 0.70
407C 3.2 9.0  9.0  9.0  10 9.0 9.0 9.5  86.40 4 178.20 1  
109C 3.7 9.0  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  92.50 2 270.70 1  
307C 3.3 9.0  9.5  9.0  9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0  89.10 4 359.80 1  
207B 3.6 8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0  93.60 2 453.40 1  
5255B 3.6 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  81.00 8 534.40 1  

2 GARCIA Ivan MEX 109C 3.7 7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  92.50 1 92.50 1  
207C 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  75.90 9 168.40 4 9.80
6245D 3.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  79.20 =9 247.60 3 23.10
307C 3.3 8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0  87.45 5 335.05 4 24.75
409C 4.1 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0  96.35 1 431.40 2 22.00
5156B 3.8 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  91.20 4 522.60 2 11.80

3 KLEIN Sascha GER 407C 3.2 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0  56.00 16 56.00 16 36.50
109C 3.7 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5  99.90 1 155.90 7 22.30
626B 3.5 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  89.25 3 245.15 5 25.55
207B 3.6 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5  91.80 =2 336.95 3 22.85
307C 3.3 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  82.50 5 419.45 3 33.95
5255B 3.6 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  86.40 =5 505.85 3 28.55

4 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5  81.60 =5 81.60 =5 10.90
109C 3.7 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  88.80 3 170.40 3 7.80
307C 3.3 7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  75.90 11 246.30 4 24.40
6245D 3.6 8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  91.80 =2 338.10 2 21.70
207B 3.6 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  73.80 8 411.90 4 41.50
5255B 3.6 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  68.40 15 480.30 4 54.10

5 SANCHEZ German MEX 207C 3.3 6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5  57.75 15 57.75 15 34.75
407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  72.00 =10 129.75 15 48.45
626C 3.3 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5  84.15 5 213.90 14 56.80
109C 3.7 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  83.25 7 297.15 11 62.65
307C 3.3 9.0  9.5  9.0  9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5  90.75 4 387.90 5 65.50
5156B 3.8 7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5  85.50 7 473.40 5 61.00

6 QIU Bo CHN 407B 3.5 4.5  4.5  4.0  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  47.25 18 47.25 18 45.25
626B 3.5 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  64.75 15 112.00 18 66.20
307C 3.3 8.0  9.0  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5  85.80 4 197.80 16 72.90
207B 3.6 9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0  102.60 1 300.40 9 59.40
109B 4.1 5.5  5.0  5.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  63.55 12 363.95 9 89.45
5255B 3.6 8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  93.60 =2 457.55 6 76.85

7 DALEY Thomas GBR 626B 3.5 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0  89.25 3 89.25 3 3.25
407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  72.00 =10 161.25 5 16.95
207B 3.6 8.5  8.5  9.5  9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0  93.60 1 254.85 2 15.85
109C 3.7 4.0  3.5  4.0  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0  44.40 17 299.25 10 60.55
5255B 3.6 5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  59.40 15 358.65 11 94.75
307C 3.3 9.5  9.0  8.5  10 9.5 9.5 10  94.05 1 452.70 7 81.70

8 AGUIRRE Jeinkler CUB 107B 3.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0  75.00 10 75.00 10 17.50
207C 3.3 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  79.20 =6 154.20 8 24.00
6243D 3.2 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  81.60 =6 235.80 7 34.90
407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  65.60 14 301.40 7 58.40
307C 3.3 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  64.35 11 365.75 7 87.65
5255B 3.6 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  86.40 =5 452.15 8 82.25

9 CHIARABINI Andrea ITA 407C 3.2 6.5  5.5  5.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  59.20 14 59.20 14 33.30
109C 3.7 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  79.55 5 138.75 14 39.45
626C 3.3 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  79.20 =9 217.95 10 52.75
207C 3.3 8.5  9.5  9.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  82.50 8 300.45 8 59.35
307C 3.3 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  80.85 6 381.30 6 72.10
5253B 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  70.40 14 451.70 9 82.70

10 NAZIN Sergey RUS 6243D 3.2 8.0  8.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 9.5  76.80 7 76.80 7 15.70
207B 3.6 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  79.20 =6 156.00 6 22.20
407C 3.2 7.5  8.5  8.0  9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  81.60 =6 237.60 6 33.10
307C 3.3 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  80.85 9 318.45 5 41.35
109C 3.7 2.5  3.0  3.5  3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5  35.15 17 353.60 13 99.80
5255B 3.6 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5  93.60 =2 447.20 10 87.20

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
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15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 210
27 JUL 2013 ­ 14:00

Men's 10m Platform
10m Plate­forme Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal
Demi­Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

11 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR 407C 3.2 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  81.60 =5 81.60 =5 10.90
109C 3.7 4.5  5.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5  57.35 17 138.95 12 39.25
6245D 3.6 7.5  8.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  81.00 8 219.95 9 50.75
207C 3.3 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  84.15 6 304.10 6 55.70
5255B 3.6 5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  61.20 13 365.30 8 88.10
307C 3.3 8.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  77.55 10 442.85 11 91.55

12 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 5253B 3.2 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  73.60 11 73.60 11 18.90
6142D 3.1 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5  79.05 8 152.65 9 25.55
107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 =13 224.65 8 46.05
407C 3.2 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5  60.80 15 285.45 14 74.35
207C 3.3 7.5  8.0  7.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.25 7 359.70 10 93.70
307C 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5  70.95 13 430.65 12 103.75

13 RIOS LOPERA Juan COL 5255B 3.6 7.0  6.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  75.60 9 75.60 9 16.90
407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 14 142.80 11 35.40
626C 3.3 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  74.25 12 217.05 11 53.65
107B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 12 289.05 13 70.75
207C 3.3 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  67.65 9 356.70 12 96.70
307C 3.3 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  64.35 17 421.05 13 113.35

14 OOI Tze Liang MAS 5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5  72.00 12 72.00 12 20.50
6243D 3.2 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 =10 144.00 10 34.20
107B 3.0 7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 =13 216.00 13 54.70
207C 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.25 =10 290.25 12 69.55
307C 3.3 5.5  5.0  4.5  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5  49.50 16 339.75 16 113.65
407C 3.2 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  72.00 =11 411.75 14 122.65

15 KIM Sun Bom PRK 107B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  76.50 8 76.50 8 16.00
407C 3.2 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0  62.40 16 138.90 13 39.30
626C 3.3 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  64.35 16 203.25 15 67.45
307C 3.3 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0  74.25 =10 277.50 15 82.30
207B 3.6 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  66.60 10 344.10 15 109.30
5253B 3.2 6.0  7.0  7.5  6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  67.20 16 411.30 15 123.10

16 ZAKHAROV Anton UKR 407C 3.2 5.5  6.5  5.0  6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0  49.60 17 49.60 17 42.90
207B 3.6 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  70.20 13 119.80 17 58.40
107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  72.00 =13 191.80 17 78.90
307C 3.3 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  66.00 13 257.80 16 102.00
626B 3.5 6.0  5.5  5.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  59.50 14 317.30 17 136.10
5255B 3.6 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  79.20 9 396.50 16 137.90

17 LIN Yue CHN 407C 3.2 9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5  86.40 4 86.40 4 6.10
307C 3.3 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5  89.10 2 175.50 2 2.70
207B 3.6 4.0  4.0  3.5  3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0  41.40 18 216.90 12 53.80
109C 3.7 3.5  3.0  2.0  3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5  37.00 18 253.90 17 105.90
6245D 3.6 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  91.80 3 345.70 14 107.70
5255B 3.6 4.0  3.5  4.0  4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5  41.40 18 387.10 17 147.30

18 STEIN Dominik GER 6245D 3.6 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  70.20 13 70.20 13 22.30
107B 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.0  6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0  52.50 18 122.70 16 55.50
407C 3.2 5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  52.80 17 175.50 18 95.20
207C 3.3 5.5  5.0  4.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  51.15 16 226.65 18 133.15
307C 3.3 2.0  3.5  3.5  3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5  26.40 18 253.05 18 200.35
5253B 3.2 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  72.00 =11 325.05 18 209.35

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 109
27 JUL 2013 ­ 17:30

Women's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 HE Zi CHN 405B 3.0 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5  81.00 1 81.00 1  
205B 3.0 9.0  9.0  9.5  9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5  84.00 1 165.00 1  
305B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  76.50 2 241.50 1  
107B 3.1 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  74.40 2 315.90 1  
5152B 3.0 6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 =7 383.40 1  

2 WANG Han CHN 405B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  72.00 3 72.00 3 9.00
5152B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  72.00 3 144.00 2 21.00
305B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5  72.00 =3 216.00 3 25.50
107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.75 =3 285.75 2 30.15
205B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  70.50 5 356.25 2 27.15

3 WARE Pamela CAN 205B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0  70.50 4 70.50 4 10.50
107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  69.75 =4 140.25 5 24.75
405B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0  66.00 6 206.25 4 35.25
305B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0  69.00 5 275.25 3 40.65
5152B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  75.00 3 350.25 3 33.15

4 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  64.50 =7 64.50 =7 16.50
5152B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 7 132.00 8 33.00
107B 3.1 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  60.45 9 192.45 7 49.05
205B 3.0 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5  76.50 1 268.95 4 46.95
305B 3.0 9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 2 345.45 4 37.95

5 ABEL Jennifer CAN 405B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  73.50 2 73.50 2 7.50
107B 3.1 7.0  8.0  7.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  69.75 =4 143.25 3 21.75
305B 3.0 7.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  61.50 8 204.75 5 36.75
205B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 =7 267.75 5 48.15
5152B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  72.00 4 339.75 5 43.65

6 MARCONI Maria ITA 405B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0  67.50 =5 67.50 =5 13.50
5152B 3.0 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  73.50 2 141.00 4 24.00
107B 3.1 9.0  9.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  79.05 1 220.05 2 21.45
205B 3.0 4.5  3.5  4.0  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0  36.00 12 256.05 7 59.85
305B 3.0 9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  78.00 1 334.05 6 49.35

7 STARLING Hannah GBR 405B 3.0 7.0  8.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5  64.50 =7 64.50 =7 16.50
107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  68.20 6 132.70 7 32.30
305B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  67.50 5 200.20 6 41.30
205B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 =9 258.70 6 57.20
5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 =7 326.20 7 57.20

8 SANCHEZ Laura MEX 405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  67.50 =5 67.50 =5 13.50
205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  66.00 8 133.50 6 31.50
305B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  58.50 11 192.00 8 49.50
107B 3.1 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0  63.55 6 255.55 8 60.35
5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  67.50 =7 323.05 8 60.35

9 SMITH Anabelle AUS 405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  60.00 10 60.00 10 21.00
305B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 9 123.00 9 42.00
205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5  60.00 10 183.00 10 58.50
107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  69.75 =3 252.75 9 63.15
5152B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 =7 320.25 9 63.15

10 ESPINOSA Paola MEX 107C 2.8 5.5  5.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5  46.20 12 46.20 12 34.80
205B 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5  55.50 11 101.70 12 63.30
305B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 =3 173.70 11 67.80
405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =7 236.70 11 79.20
5152B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  69.00 6 305.70 10 77.70

11 TAYLOR Maren USA 405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 9 63.00 9 18.00
205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  58.50 10 121.50 10 43.50
107C 2.8 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  61.60 7 183.10 9 58.40
305B 3.0 7.0  6.0  6.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0  58.50 =9 241.60 10 74.30
5152B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 11 304.60 11 78.80

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 109
27 JUL 2013 ­ 17:30

Women's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

12 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 205B 3.0 6.0  7.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  57.00 11 57.00 11 24.00
305B 3.0 5.0  3.5  5.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  51.00 12 108.00 11 57.00
107B 3.1 4.0  3.5  4.0  4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5  37.20 12 145.20 12 96.30
405B 3.0 6.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  57.00 11 202.20 12 113.70
5152B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  54.00 12 256.20 12 127.20

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVW001101_73E 1.0 Report Created  SAT 27 JUL 2013 18:37 Page 2/2


